Node, Navi Mumbai consisting of 300 sq ft open Gala in the building situated, lying and

being at Revenue Village of Turbhe, which is also within the registration sub-District of

Vashi and Taluka and District Thane.

tEl Reserve Pricei UD set Price be low which the imm e sold :-

Rs. 45,00,000.00 (Forty Five Lakhs Only)

PUBLIC NOTICE OF SALE

lClDetails of Secured Debt: Aggregate amount of being Rs.49,38,547.00 (Rupees Forty Nine

Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Forty Seven Only),ie. Rs.24,00,648.07 in OD A"/c

No.5177000100003201 as on 31.12.2024 plus future interest and costs from 01.01.2025 and

Rs.25,37,898.93 in TL A./c No.5177001600049201 as on 11.01.2025 plus future interest and

costs from 11.01.2025.

lFl Earnest Money to be deposited / tendered :- Rs. 4,50,000.00 (Rupees Four lakhs Fifty

Thousand Only)

lGl Date . Time, Place of Au tion: "E-auction" which will be conducted through portal

httr-.ls://bankauctior-rs. irr/ on 15.02.2025 from 11.45 AM to 12.00 PM with unlimited extension of

5 minutes. The intending bidders should register their names at portal